
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  2  1   Texas Tech 270  272  278       820  -44 
2  1  2   Southern California 273  268  287       828  -36 

T7  5  3   Oregon 285  276  277       838  -26 
T9  T7  T4   Arizona State 286  279  276       841  -23 
T4  T3  T4   Colorado 281  279  281       841  -23 
3  T3  6   Stanford 278  282  283       843  -21 

T9  6  T7   Oklahoma State  286  278  287       851  -13 
T7  T9  T7   UCLA 285  281  285       851  -13 
6  T9  T7   Texas 284  282  285       851  -13 

11  T9  T7   Georgia Tech 288  278  285       851  -13 
T4  T7  11   TCU 281  284  288       853  -11 
20  13  12   St. Mary's (CA) 300  279  286       865  +1 
12  T15  13   Auburn 290  292  286       868  +4 

T13  14  T14   San Jose State  292  289  291       872  +8 
T13  12  T14   Oregon State  292  284  296       872  +8 
17  T15  16   UC Davis 295  287  293       875  +11 
16  17  17   Hawaii 294  290  298       882  +18 

T18  18  18   Osaka Gakuin University 298  292  297       887  +23 
T18  19  19   Pacific 298  295  295       888  +24 
T13  20  20   Chico State 292  303  295       890  +26 
21  21  21   Hawaii - Hilo 304  300  302       906  +42 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 T1   Rico Hoey  Southern California  67   63  70       200  -16   
T5 T1   Jared duToit  Arizona State  64   70  66       200  -16   
T2 T1   Fredrik Nilehn  Texas Tech  66   67  67       200  -16   
T5 4   Maverick McNealy  Stanford  68   66  68       202  -14   
T19 T5   Jeremy Paul  Colorado  70   69  66       205  -11   
7 T5   Federico Zucchetti  Texas Tech  66   69  70       205  -11   

T2 T7   Ethan Freeman  Colorado  68   65  73       206  -10   
T8 T7   Viraat Badhwar  Stanford  69   67  70       206  -10   
T13 T7   Norman Xiong  Oregon  74   64  68       206  -10   
T13 T10   Wyndham Clark  Oregon  70   68  69       207  -9   
T26 T10   Zachary Olsen *  Oklahoma State  73   67  67       207  -9   
T26 T10   Trace Crowe *  Auburn  73   67  67       207  -9   
T26 T13   Pierre Mazier  TCU  71   69  68       208  -8   
T13 T13   Ivan Ramirez  Texas Tech  70   68  70       208  -8   
T13 T13   Sean Crocker  Southern California  68   70  70       208  -8   
T11 T13   Hannes Ronneblad  Texas Tech  68   69  71       208  -8   
T8 T13   Justin Suh  Southern California  69   67  72       208  -8   
T19 T13   Tyler Strafaci  Georgia Tech  69   70  69       208  -8   
T2 19   Kyle Suppa *  Southern California  64   69  76       209  -7   
T26 T20   Kevin Geniza *  Oregon  67   73  70       210  -6   
T19 T20   Chun An Yu  Arizona State  71   68  71       210  -6   
T51 T22   Alex Del Rey Gonzalez  Arizona State  74   70  67       211  -5   
T33 T22   Hidetoshi Yoshihara  UCLA  71   70  70       211  -5   
T26 T22   Andy Ogletree  Georgia Tech  72   68  71       211  -5   
T51 T22   Doug Ghim  Texas  69   75  67       211  -5   
T13 T22   Nigel Lett *  Oregon  69   69  73       211  -5   
T19 T27   Corey Shaun  UCLA  70   69  73       212  -4   
T36 T27   Chris Petefish *  Georgia Tech  72   70  70       212  -4   
T45 T27   James Clark  Georgia Tech  76   67  69       212  -4   
T36 T27   Scottie Scheffler  Texas  72   70  70       212  -4   
T26 T27   Hurly Long  Texas Tech  72   68  72       212  -4   
T51 T27   Sandy Scott *  Texas Tech  71   73  68       212  -4   
T19 T33   Kevin Velo  San Jose State  72   67  74       213  -3   
T19 T33   Stefano Mazzoli  TCU  65   74  74       213  -3   
T19 T33   Viktor Hovland  Oklahoma State  72   67  74       213  -3   
T45 T33   Ryan Gronlund  Oregon  69   74  70       213  -3   
T26 T33   Hayden Springer *  Texas Tech  73   67  73       213  -3   
T11 T33   Andrew Levitt  Southern California  69   68  76       213  -3   
T51 T33   Kristoffer Ventura  Oklahoma State  72   72  69       213  -3   
T51 T40   Hayden Wood  Oklahoma State  72   72  70       214  -2   
T51 T40   Chelso Barrett  TCU  71   73  70       214  -2   
T33 T40   Matt Gilchrest  Auburn  70   71  73       214  -2   
T36 T40   Cole Madey  UCLA  72   70  72       214  -2   
T51 T40   Edwin Yi  Oregon  72   72  70       214  -2   

T51 T45   Will Long  Auburn  71   73  71       215  -1 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T61 T45   Justin Tokioka  Hawaii  74   71  70       215  -1   
T36 T45   Yannik Paul  Colorado  72   70  73       215  -1   
T8 T45   Cheng Jin *  Southern California  71   65  79       215  -1   
T61 T45   Matt Hutchins  UCLA  72   73  70       215  -1   
T51 T50   Jovan Rebula *  Auburn  69   75  72       216  E   
T68 T50   Jonas Liebich  Oregon State  75   71  70       216  E   
T45 T50   Hunter Rappleye  St. Mary's (CA)  75   68  73       216  E   
T36 T50   Sam Stevens  Oklahoma State  75   67  74       216  E   
T77 T50   Ben Corfee  UC Davis  75   72  69       216  E   
T36 T50   Zach Bauchou  Oklahoma State  70   72  74       216  E   
T68 T56   Brandon Wu  Stanford  71   75  71       217  +1   
T79 T56   John Souza  Colorado  73   75  69       217  +1   
T45 T56   Kevin Murphy  Oregon State  72   71  74       217  +1   
T36 T56   Nick Costello  Texas  72   70  75       217  +1   
T13 T60   Eduardo Carrete  St. Mary's (CA)  69   69  80       218  +2   
T79 T60   Ryan Benton  Auburn  75   73  70       218  +2   
T33 T60   Gavin Hall  Texas  74   67  77       218  +2   
T36 T60   Cameron Kaneko  Hawaii  70   72  76       218  +2   
T45 T60   Jonah Texeira  Southern California  73   70  75       218  +2   
T61 T60   Jared Kinoshita  Hawaii - Hilo  76   69  73       218  +2   
T61 T66   Cole Chavez  Chico State  71   74  74       219  +3   
T45 T66   Ryan Han  UC Davis  69   74  76       219  +3   
T90 T66   Roman Aragon  St. Mary's (CA)  78   71  70       219  +3   
T61 T66   Franklin Huang  Stanford  71   74  74       219  +3   
T68 T70   Stratton Nolen *  Oklahoma State  76   70  74       220  +4   
T36 T70   Conner Kumpula  Oregon State  73   69  78       220  +4   
T68 T70   Kelley Sullivan  Chico State  73   73  74       220  +4   
T68 T70   Calum Hill  Oregon State  73   73  74       220  +4   
T61 T70   Tyler Collier  UCLA  73   72  75       220  +4   
T90 T75   Jacob Solomon  Auburn  74   75  72       221  +5   

T108 T75   Connor Blick  St. Mary's (CA)  78   75  68       221  +5   
T79 T75   Brendon Jelley *  Oklahoma State  78   70  73       221  +5   
T61 T75   Giulio Castagnara  TCU  74   71  76       221  +5   
T77 T75   Matt Robinson  UC Davis  75   72  74       221  +5   
T68 T75   David Snyder  Stanford  70   76  75       221  +5   
T90 T81   Sam Foust  Oregon  77   72  73       222  +6   
T68 T81   Luke Schniederjans  Georgia Tech  73   73  76       222  +6   
T79 T81   Sean Talmadge  San Jose State  76   72  74       222  +6   
T79 T81   Takehiro Kotera  Osaka Gakuin University  74   74  74       222  +6   
T90 T81   Geoff Fry  Pacific  79   70  73       222  +6   
T68 T81   Turner Maclean  TCU  75   71  76       222  +6   
T90 T81   Steven Chervony  Texas  71   78  73       222  +6   

T98 T81   Matt Murray  San Jose State  71   79  72       222  +6 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T108 T89   Triston Fisher *  TCU  80   73  70       223  +7   
T100 T89   Anthony Madrid  Pacific  77   74  72       223  +7   
T68 T89   Evan Knight  UC Davis  76   70  77       223  +7   
T51 T89   Fuma Katsuragi  Osaka Gakuin University  72   72  79       223  +7   
T90 T89   Taylor Patrick  Hawaii - Hilo  73   76  74       223  +7   
T79 T89   Will Barnett  San Jose State  73   75  75       223  +7   
T98 T89   Casey Scott  Pacific  74   76  73       223  +7   

T104 T96   Blake Wagoner  Arizona State  78   74  72       224  +8   
T79 T96   Nicolo Galletti  Arizona State  77   71  76       224  +8   

T100 T98   Brandon Baumgarten  UC Davis  78   73  74       225  +9   
T108 T98   Taiga Fukuoka  Osaka Gakuin University  78   75  72       225  +9   
T113 T100   Scott Munger  San Jose State  80   75  71       226  +10   
T79 T100   James Feutz  Pacific  73   75  78       226  +10   
T79 T100   Samuel Schwartz  Hawaii  74   74  78       226  +10   

T100 T100   Perry Cohen  St. Mary's (CA)  80   71  75       226  +10   
T90 T104   Michael Pisciotta  Georgia Tech  74   75  78       227  +11   

T104 T104   Colby Dean  Chico State  74   78  75       227  +11   
T108 T104   Nicholaus Nelson  Hawaii  80   73  74       227  +11   
T79 T107   Ren Tanimoto  Osaka Gakuin University  77   71  80       228  +12   

T116 T107   Honoo Oshima  Osaka Gakuin University  75   81  72       228  +12   
T116 T107   Serge Kiriluk  Chico State  74   82  72       228  +12   
T79 T107   Christopher Meyers *  Stanford  75   73  80       228  +12   

T100 T107   Tyson Reeder *  Oklahoma State  75   76  77       228  +12   
T113 T112   Ben Schlottman  Auburn  78   77  74       229  +13   
T104 T112   Jeffrey Yamaguchi  Hawaii - Hilo  80   72  77       229  +13   
T104 T114   Morten Toft Hansen  Colorado  71   81  78       230  +14   
T108 T114   Tyler Burnes  Pacific  74   79  77       230  +14   
T113 116   Chris Colla  Chico State  77   78  79       234  +18   
118 117   Trevor Hirata  Hawaii  76   82  78       236  +20   

T119 118   Braeden Campbell  Hawaii - Hilo  78   83  78       239  +23   
T119 119   Preston-Lee Ching  Hawaii - Hilo  77   84  81       242  +26   
T90 -    Shawn Lu  Oregon State  74   75  W       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Texas Tech 270 272 278 820

T1 Fredrik Nilehn (2) 66 67 67 200

T5 Federico Zucchetti (5) 66 69 70 205

T13 Hannes Ronneblad (1) 68 69 71 208

T13 Ivan Ramirez (3) 70 68 70 208

T27 Hurly Long (4) 72 68 72 212

2 Southern California 273 268 287 828

T1 Rico Hoey (1) 67 63 70 200

T13 Sean Crocker (2) 68 70 70 208

T13 Justin Suh (3) 69 67 72 208

T33 Andrew Levitt (5) 69 68 76 213

T60 Jonah Texeira (4) 73 70 75 218

3 Oregon 285 276 277 838

T7 Norman Xiong (2) 74 64 68 206

T10 Wyndham Clark (1) 70 68 69 207

T33 Ryan Gronlund (5) 69 74 70 213

T40 Edwin Yi (3) 72 72 70 214

T81 Sam Foust (4) 77 72 73 222

T4 Arizona State 286 279 276 841

T1 Jared duToit (1) 64 70 66 200

T20 Chun An Yu (3) 71 68 71 210

T22 Alex Del Rey Gonzalez (2) 74 70 67 211

T96 Blake Wagoner (4) 78 74 72 224

T96 Nicolo Galletti (5) 77 71 76 224

T4 Colorado 281 279 281 841

T5 Jeremy Paul (2) 70 69 66 205

T7 Ethan Freeman (3) 68 65 73 206

T45 Yannik Paul (1) 72 70 73 215

T56 John Souza (4) 73 75 69 217

T114 Morten Toft Hansen (5) 71 81 78 230

6 Stanford 278 282 283 843

4 Maverick McNealy (1) 68 66 68 202

T7 Viraat Badhwar (5) 69 67 70 206

T56 Brandon Wu (3) 71 75 71 217

T66 Franklin Huang (2) 71 74 74 219

T75 David Snyder (4) 70 76 75 221

T7 Oklahoma State 286 278 287 851

T33 Viktor Hovland (3) 72 67 74 213

T33 Kristoffer Ventura (4) 72 72 69 213

T40 Hayden Wood (5) 72 72 70 214

T50 Sam Stevens (1) 75 67 74 216

T50 Zach Bauchou (2) 70 72 74 216
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 UCLA 285 281 285 851

T22 Hidetoshi Yoshihara (3) 71 70 70 211

T27 Corey Shaun (4) 70 69 73 212

T40 Cole Madey (1) 72 70 72 214

T45 Matt Hutchins (5) 72 73 70 215

T70 Tyler Collier (2) 73 72 75 220

T7 Georgia Tech 288 278 285 851

T13 Tyler Strafaci (4) 69 70 69 208

T22 Andy Ogletree (3) 72 68 71 211

T27 James Clark (2) 76 67 69 212

T81 Luke Schniederjans (1) 73 73 76 222

T104 Michael Pisciotta (5) 74 75 78 227

T7 Texas 284 282 285 851

T22 Doug Ghim (2) 69 75 67 211

T27 Scottie Scheffler (1) 72 70 70 212

T56 Nick Costello (5) 72 70 75 217

T60 Gavin Hall (4) 74 67 77 218

T81 Steven Chervony (3) 71 78 73 222

11 TCU 281 284 288 853

T13 Pierre Mazier (5) 71 69 68 208

T33 Stefano Mazzoli (1) 65 74 74 213

T40 Chelso Barrett (3) 71 73 70 214

T75 Giulio Castagnara (2) 74 71 76 221

T81 Turner Maclean (4) 75 71 76 222

12 St. Mary's (CA) 300 279 286 865

T50 Hunter Rappleye (4) 75 68 73 216

T60 Eduardo Carrete (5) 69 69 80 218

T66 Roman Aragon (3) 78 71 70 219

T75 Connor Blick (2) 78 75 68 221

T100 Perry Cohen (1) 80 71 75 226

13 Auburn 290 292 286 868

T40 Matt Gilchrest (5) 70 71 73 214

T45 Will Long (1) 71 73 71 215

T60 Ryan Benton (4) 75 73 70 218

T75 Jacob Solomon (3) 74 75 72 221

T112 Ben Schlottman (2) 78 77 74 229

T14 San Jose State 292 289 291 872

T33 Kevin Velo (1) 72 67 74 213

T81 Matt Murray (3) 71 79 72 222

T81 Sean Talmadge (4) 76 72 74 222

T89 Will Barnett (5) 73 75 75 223

T100 Scott Munger (2) 80 75 71 226

T14 Oregon State 292 284 296 872

T50 Jonas Liebich (5) 75 71 70 216

T56 Kevin Murphy (4) 72 71 74 217

T70 Conner Kumpula (1) 73 69 78 220

T70 Calum Hill (2) 73 73 74 220

120 Shawn Lu (3) 74 75 0 149

16 UC Davis 295 287 293 875

T50 Ben Corfee (1) 75 72 69 216

T66 Ryan Han (5) 69 74 76 219

T75 Matt Robinson (4) 75 72 74 221

T89 Evan Knight (2) 76 70 77 223

T98 Brandon Baumgarten (3) 78 73 74 225
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 Hawaii 294 290 298 882

T45 Justin Tokioka (4) 74 71 70 215

T60 Cameron Kaneko (1) 70 72 76 218

T100 Samuel Schwartz (2) 74 74 78 226

T104 Nicholaus Nelson (3) 80 73 74 227

117 Trevor Hirata (5) 76 82 78 236

18 Osaka Gakuin University 298 292 297 887

T81 Takehiro Kotera (2) 74 74 74 222

T89 Fuma Katsuragi (3) 72 72 79 223

T98 Taiga Fukuoka (5) 78 75 72 225

T107 Honoo Oshima (1) 75 81 72 228

T107 Ren Tanimoto (4) 77 71 80 228

19 Pacific 298 295 295 888

T81 Geoff Fry (1) 79 70 73 222

T89 Casey Scott (3) 74 76 73 223

T89 Anthony Madrid (5) 77 74 72 223

T100 James Feutz (4) 73 75 78 226

T114 Tyler Burnes (2) 74 79 77 230

20 Chico State 292 303 295 890

T66 Cole Chavez (5) 71 74 74 219

T70 Kelley Sullivan (1) 73 73 74 220

T104 Colby Dean (4) 74 78 75 227

T107 Serge Kiriluk (2) 74 82 72 228

116 Chris Colla (3) 77 78 79 234

21 Hawaii - Hilo 304 300 302 906

T60 Jared Kinoshita (1) 76 69 73 218

T89 Taylor Patrick (3) 73 76 74 223

T112 Jeffrey Yamaguchi (4) 80 72 77 229

118 Braeden Campbell (2) 78 83 78 239

119 Preston-Lee Ching (5) 77 84 81 242
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T10 Trace Crowe (Auburn) 73 67 67 207

T10 Zachary Olsen (Oklahoma State ) 73 67 67 207

19 Kyle Suppa (Southern California) 64 69 76 209

T20 Kevin Geniza (Oregon) 67 73 70 210

T22 Nigel Lett (Oregon) 69 69 73 211

T27 Sandy Scott (Texas Tech) 71 73 68 212

T27 Chris Petefish (Georgia Tech) 72 70 70 212

T33 Hayden Springer (Texas Tech) 73 67 73 213

T45 Cheng Jin (Southern California) 71 65 79 215

T50 Jovan Rebula (Auburn) 69 75 72 216

T70 Stratton Nolen (Oklahoma State ) 76 70 74 220

T75 Brendon Jelley (Oklahoma State ) 78 70 73 221

T89 Triston Fisher (TCU) 80 73 70 223

T107 Tyson Reeder (Oklahoma State ) 75 76 77 228

T107 Christopher Meyers (Stanford) 75 73 80 228
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